
 

Jackie Martinez (NMAA) 
505.923.3281 
jackie@nmact.org 
  
Tim Host (Athletic Director) 
Academy for Technology & the Classics 
505.227.8335 
thost@sfps.info 
Term Expires: June 2018 
 
Bob Vandiver (Athletic Director) 
Grants 
505.281.7400 
bobvandiverxctrk@yahoo.com 
Term Expires: June 2020 
 
Jeremy Vehar (Boys Class 6A) 
Manzano 
jdvxc@att.net 
Term Expires: June 2020 
 
David Nunez (Girls Class 6A) 
Onate 
575.644.1321 
dnunez@lcps.net 
Term Expires: June 2018 
 
Shirley Cook (Boys Class 5A) 
Deming 
shirley.cook@demingps.org 
Term Expires: June 2020 
 
Kevin Deswood (Girls Class 5A) 
Farmington 
kdez78@gmail.com 
Term Expires: June 2020 
 
  
 
 
 
 

 
Lenny Gurule (Boys Class 4A) 
St. Michael's 
505.983.7353 
gamguru@comcast.net 
Term Expires: June 2020 
 
Trevor Rabourn (Girls Class 4A) 
Ruidoso 
rabournt@ruidososchools.org 
Term Expires: June 2018 
 
Chris Carroll (Boys Classes 3A) 
Zuni 
505.870.1355 
zunicoach64@gmail.com 
Term Expires: June 2020 
 
Daniel Otero (Girls Classes 3A) 
Laguna Acoma 
505.917.1366 
doteroacoma@yahoo.com 
Term Expires: June 2018 
 
Alex Morales (Boys Classes A/AA) 
Hagerman 
575.910.2480 
amorales@bobcat.net 
Term Expires: June 2018 
 
Daniel Chinana (Girls Classes A/AA) 
Jemez Valley 
505.834.7392 
dchinana@jvps.org 
Term Expires: June 2018 
 
Sports Specific Committee Administrative Policies 

 

Cross Country Sports Specific Committee 

http://www.nmact.org/file/Sport%20Specific%20Committees%20Administrative%20Policy.pdf

